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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Arterial Street Resurfacing – All Areas

SPECIFICATION NO: 123071/ 123072/ 123073/ 123074

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 5, 2014@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle,

Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON:John.Stewart@cityofchicago.org

Lynnette.Terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

John Stewart
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-0763

John.stewart@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

John Sadler
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle St., Room 400
Chicago, IL

Charlie Meyer Gallagher Asphalt
18100 S. Indiana

Thornton, IL 60476
815-530-2784

cmeyer@gallagherasphalt.com
708-877-5222

Perry Brooks K-Five Construction
13769 Main Street
Lemont, IL 60439

630-257-5600
perryb@k-five.net

630-257-6788

Jose Carreno Bigane Paving Co.
935 W. Chestnut St. Suite 100

Chicago, IL 60642
312-738-0600

jcarreno@biganepaving.com
312-738-0698

Ken Wilhelmi “D” Construction, Inc.
1488 S. Broadway

Coal City, Illinois 60416
815-634-2555

k.wilhelmi@dconstruction.net
815-634-8748
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Keith Arquilla “D” Construction, Inc.
1340 W. 171

st
St.

Hazel Crest, IL 60429
708-335-2323 x21

Keith.arquilla@dconstruction.net
708/335-0760

Diane Forbus Central Blacktop
6160 S. East Ave.

P O Box 2080
Lagrange, IL 60525

708-783-4943
estimating@centralblacktop.com

708-482-9676

Bill Sanders Ontario Trap Rock
1259 Ellison Ct.

Crown Point, IN 46307
219-775-5783

bsanders@tomlinsongroup.com


